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Versatile, energy efficient  
heating and cooling for  
domestic and small  
commercial applications



Smith’s fan convectors  
go hand-in-hand with  
heat pumps

As heat pumps become more and more 
viable as alternatives to fossil-fuel powered 
boilers as the principal heat generator in 
both domestic and commercial applications 
Smith’s fan convector technology provides an 
efficient solution for heating buildings.

Inherent in the heat pump’s design is that 
the smaller the temperature between the 
heat source pump and the heat sink/emitter 
the higher the energy efficiency of that heat 
pump. 

Fan convectors can work very effectively at 
system temperatures as low as 40°C. This 
allows the heat pump to work close to its 
maximum levels of efficiency, which means 
it will reduce the user’s energy costs and 
consumption, and carbon emissions, in the 
way it was intended.

- Smith’s fan convectors can work with Flow 
 temperatures as low as 40°C

- Superior response time compared to 
 radiators or underfloor heating, so is far  
 better equipped where intermittent usage  
 is a factor

- Lower water content in fan convectors 
 than UFH or radiators mean 10% energy  
 usage savings

- Used in conjunction with Smith’s Smart  
 Controls increases efficiency and versatility

Smith’s Environmental Products Ltd 

01245 324900 | sales@smithsep.co.uk | SmithsEP.co.uk | @SmithsEP_UK | #ThinkSmiths



Why choose Smith’s?
If you require energy efficiency and versatility 
in your heating and cooling, the Smith’s  
range is the ideal solution
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Smith’s fan convectors
go hand-in-hand with
heat pumps

Since 1991, Smith’s EP UK has been manufacturing and 
providing an extensive range of commercial and domestic 
heating and cooling solutions from our head office in the 
UK. Part of the global family-owned US-based business, 
the Swan Group, Smith’s works closely with architects, 
consultants, heating contractors and installers to deliver, via 
our stockist network, high quality products with industry-
leading warranties on time, with an aftercare and technical 
support service that is second to none.

We take an active, innovative approach to new product 
development and creating bespoke heating products to fulfil 
the creative requirements of a competitive and demanding 
customer base that spans the UK, Northern Europe and 
the US. We believe it is essential to be flexible in our 
partnerships, while remaining uncompromising on the high 
quality and care that goes into every product in our range. 
Smith’s is an outward-looking, growing business and we are 
forging relationships with like-minded manufacturers across 
Europe to ensure that we can provide additional new and 
essential heating and cooling solutions in areas where we  
do not specialise and where our partners excel.

Our latest price list showcases our principal commercial and 
domestic products. At the same time, we have the ability 
and the will to work alongside clients at any point in the 
construction process, and collaborate to develop specific 
solutions for any and every need. We take great pride and 
go to great lengths to leave our customers not only satisfied 
but coming back again and again for solutions that are 
perfect for your project, each and every time.
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and ongoing  
maintenance
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representatives

Free advice and  
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service

Sales 
+44 (0) 1245 324900

Technical 
+44 (0) 1245 324560

Commercial and  
domestic heating  

and cooling

Manufactured  
in the UK
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Dispatch codes A Next working day* B Within 5 working days C Within 7-10 working days D Within 15 working days E Within 20 working days

Retail Price Guide 1st January 2022
Prices for guidance only - please contact your local stockist or on-line supplier for the most competitive prices.

*When ordered before midday | Extended times for bulk orders and periods of peak demand are possible | Dispatch times are for standard products

Product  
Code

Dispatch 
Code 

Price 
(ex. VAT)

Price 
(inc. VAT)

Commercial Fan Convectors

Caspian® UV Hydronic (EC Motors) - High, Low and Ceiling Mounted

CASPIAN UV 60 EC HPCA20001 C C  £1,234.00  £1,480.80 

CASPIAN UV 90 EC HPCA20002 C C  £1,537.00  £1,844.40 

CASPIAN UV 120 EC HPCA20003 C C  £1,744.00  £2,092.80 

CASPIAN UV 150 EC HPCA20004 C C  £1,932.00  £2,318.40 

CASPIAN UV 180 EC HPCA20005 C C  £2,138.00  £2,565.60 

Hydronic (AC Motors) - High, Low and Ceiling Mounted

CASPIAN UV 60 AC HPCA21001 C C  £979.00  £1,174.80 

CASPIAN UV 90 AC HPCA21002 C C  £1,275.00  £1,530.00 

CASPIAN UV 120 AC HPCA21003 C C  £1,481.00  £1,777.20 

CASPIAN UV 150 AC HPCA21004 C C  £1,687.00  £2,024.40 

CASPIAN UV 180 AC HPCA21005 C C  £1,893.00  £2,271.60 

Caspian® SL Hydronic (EC Motors) - High and Low Level Mounted

CASPIAN SL 60 EC HPCA31501 C  £1,234.00  £1,480.80 

CASPIAN SL 90 EC HPCA31502 C  £1,537.00  £1,844.40 

CASPIAN SL 120 EC HPCA31503 C  £1,744.00  £2,092.80 

CASPIAN SL 150 EC HPCA31504 C  £1,932.00  £2,318.40 

CASPIAN SL 180 EC HPCA31505 C  £2,138.00  £2,565.60 

Hydronic (AC Motors) - High and Low Level Mounted

CASPIAN SL 60 AC HPCA31601 C  £979.00  £1,174.80 

CASPIAN SL 90 AC HPCA31602 C  £1,275.00  £1,530.00 

CASPIAN SL 120 AC HPCA31603 C  £1,481.00  £1,777.20 

CASPIAN SL 150 AC HPCA31604 C  £1,687.00  £2,024.40 

CASPIAN SL 180 AC HPCA31605 C  £1,893.00  £2,271.60 

Caspian® FF Hydronic (EC Motors) - High and Low Level Mounted

CASPIAN FF 60 EC  HPCA22001 C  £1,234.00  £1,480.80 

CASPIAN FF 90 EC  HPCA22002 C  £1,537.00  £1,844.40 

CASPIAN FF 120 EC  HPCA22003 C  £1,744.00  £2,092.80 

CASPIAN FF 150 EC  HPCA22004 C  £1,932.00  £2,318.40 

CASPIAN FF 180 EC  HPCA22005 C  £2,138.00  £2,565.60 

Hydronic (AC Motors) - High and Low Level Mounted

CASPIAN FF 60 AC HPCA23001 C  £979.00  £1,174.80 

CASPIAN FF 90 AC HPCA23002 C  £1,275.00  £1,530.00 

CASPIAN FF 120 AC HPCA23003 C  £1,481.00  £1,777.20 

CASPIAN FF 150 AC HPCA23004 C  £1,687.00  £2,024.40 

CASPIAN FF 180 AC HPCA23005 C  £1,893.00  £2,271.60 

Hydronic (EC Motors) - Rear Outlet

CASPIAN FF 60 EC REAR OUTLET HPCA22006 D  £1,234.00  £1,480.80 

CASPIAN FF 90 EC REAR OUTLET HPCA22007 D  £1,537.00  £1,844.40 

CASPIAN FF 120 EC REAR OUTLET HPCA22008 D  £1,744.00  £2,092.80 

CASPIAN FF 150 EC REAR OUTLET HPCA22009 D  £1,932.00  £2,318.40 

CASPIAN FF 180 EC REAR OUTLET HPCA22010 D  £2,138.00  £2,565.60 

Hydronic (AC Motors) - Rear Outlet

CASPIAN FF 60 AC REAR OUTLET HPCA23006 D  £979.00  £1,174.80 

CASPIAN FF 90 AC REAR OUTLET HPCA23007 D  £1,275.00  £1,530.00 

CASPIAN FF 120 AC REAR OUTLET HPCA23008 D  £1,481.00  £1,777.20 

CASPIAN FF 150 AC REAR OUTLET HPCA23009 D  £1,687.00  £2,024.40 

CASPIAN FF 180 AC REAR OUTLET HPCA23010 D  £1,893.00  £2,271.60 
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Product  
Code

Dispatch 
Code 

Price 
(ex. VAT)

Price 
(inc. VAT)

Commercial Fan Convectors

Caspian® TT Hydronic (EC Motors) - High and Low Level Mounted

CASPIAN TT 60 EC HPCA15000 D  £1,234.00  £1,480.80 

CASPIAN TT 90 EC HPCA15001 D  £1,537.00  £1,844.40 

CASPIAN TT 120 EC HPCA15002 D  £1,744.00  £2,092.80 

CASPIAN TT 150 EC HPCA15003 D  £1,932.00  £2,318.40 

CASPIAN TT 180 EC HPCA15004 D  £2,138.00  £2,565.60 

Hydronic (AC Motors) - High and Low Level Mounted

CASPIAN TT 60 AC HPCA16000 D  £979.00  £1,174.80 

CASPIAN TT 90 AC HPCA16001 D  £1,275.00  £1,530.00 

CASPIAN TT 120 AC HPCA16002 D  £1,481.00  £1,777.20 

CASPIAN TT 150 AC HPCA16003 D  £1,687.00  £2,024.40 

CASPIAN TT 180 AC HPCA16004 D  £1,893.00  £2,271.60 

Caspian® EXT Hydronic (EC Motors) - Low Level Mounted

CASPIAN EXT 60 EC HPCA24001 D  £1,996.00  £2,395.20 

CASPIAN EXT 90 EC HPCA24002 D  £2,292.00  £2,750.40 

CASPIAN EXT 120 EC HPCA24003 D  £2,498.00  £2,997.60 

CASPIAN EXT 150 EC HPCA24004 D  £2,704.00  £3,244.80 

CASPIAN EXT 180 EC HPCA24005 D  £2,911.00  £3,493.20 

Hydronic (AC Motors) - Low Level Mounted

CASPIAN EXT 60 AC HPCA25001 D  £1,739.00  £2,086.80 

CASPIAN EXT 90 AC HPCA25002 D  £2,035.00  £2,442.00 

CASPIAN EXT 120 AC HPCA25003 D  £2,241.00  £2,689.20 

CASPIAN EXT 150 AC HPCA25004 D  £2,447.00  £2,936.40 

CASPIAN EXT 180 AC HPCA25005 D  £2,652.00  £3,182.40 

Hydronic (EC Motors) - Rear outlet

CASPIAN EXT 60 EC REAR OUTLET HPCA24006 D  £1,996.00  £2,395.20 

CASPIAN EXT 90 EC REAR OUTLET HPCA24007 D  £2,292.00  £2,750.40 

CASPIAN EXT 120 EC REAR OUTLET HPCA24008 D  £2,498.00  £2,997.60 

CASPIAN EXT 150 EC REAR OUTLET HPCA24009 D  £2,704.00  £3,244.80 

CASPIAN EXT 180 EC REAR OUTLET HPCA24010 D  £2,911.00  £3,493.20 

Hydronic (AC Motors) - Rear outlet

CASPIAN EXT 60 AC REAR OUTLET HPCA25006 D  £1,739.00  £2,086.80 

CASPIAN EXT 90 AC REAR OUTLET HPCA25007 D  £2,035.00  £2,442.00 

CASPIAN EXT 120 AC REAR OUTLET HPCA25008 D  £2,241.00  £2,689.20 

CASPIAN EXT 150 AC REAR OUTLET HPCA25009 D  £2,447.00  £2,936.40 

CASPIAN EXT 180 AC REAR OUTLET HPCA25010 D  £2,652.00  £3,182.40 

Caspian® Concealed Hydronic (EC Motors) - High, Low and Ceiling Recessed

CASPIAN UVC 60 EC HPCA26001 C  £1,365.00  £1,638.00 

CASPIAN UVC 90 EC HPCA26002 C  £1,661.00  £1,993.20 

CASPIAN UVC 120 EC HPCA26003 C  £1,867.00  £2,240.40 

CASPIAN UVC 150 EC HPCA26004 C  £2,074.00  £2,488.80 

CASPIAN UVC 180 EC HPCA26005 C  £2,280.00  £2,736.00 

Hydronic (AC Motors) - High, Low and Ceiling Recessed

CASPIAN UVC 60 AC HPCA27001 C  £1,108.00  £1,329.60 

CASPIAN UVC 90 AC HPCA27002 C  £1,404.00  £1,684.80 

CASPIAN UVC 120 AC HPCA27003 C  £1,610.00  £1,932.00 

CASPIAN UVC 150 AC HPCA27004 C  £1,815.00  £2,178.00 

CASPIAN UVC 180 AC HPCA27005 C  £2,021.00  £2,425.20 
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Product  
Code

Dispatch 
Code 

Price 
(ex. VAT)

Price 
(inc. VAT)

Commercial Fan Convectors

Caspian® LST Hydronic (EC Motors) - Low Level Mounted

CASPIAN LST 60 EC HPCA28001 D  £1,764.00  £2,116.80 

CASPIAN LST 90 EC HPCA28002 D  £2,060.00  £2,472.00 

CASPIAN LST 120 EC HPCA28003 D  £2,253.00  £2,703.60 

CASPIAN LST 150 EC HPCA28004 D  £2,459.00  £2,950.80 

CASPIAN LST 180 EC HPCA28005 D  £2,666.00  £3,199.20 

Caspian® Skyline Hydronic (EC Motors) - Ceiling Recessed

CASPIAN SKYLINE CT60 EC HPCA29001 D  £1,234.00  £1,480.80 

Hydronic (AC Motors) - Ceiling Recessed

CASPIAN SKYLINE CT60 AC HPCA30001 D  £979.00  £1,174.80 

Caspian® Skyline E Electric (AC Motors) - Ceiling Recessed

SKYLINE E 4KW HPSK40003 B  £526.00  £631.20 

Caspian® Skyline E Accessories

SKYLINE SURFACE MOUNTING KIT (135MM) HASK40102 C  £108.00  £129.60 

SKYLINE CEILING TILE SPACER (85MM) HASK40103 C  £80.00  £96.00 

SKYLINE E 4KW EGG CRATE GRILLE ACCESSORY HASK40104 B  £225.00  £270.00
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Caspian® Accessories

FLEXIBLE HOSES 22MM PAIR HAGA95003 A  £62.00  £74.40 

Plinths

CASPIAN 60 FF/EXT/SL/TT PLINTH BLACK (100MM) HACA33077 C  £62.00  £74.40 

CASPIAN 90 FF/EXT/SL/TT PLINTH BLACK (100MM) HACA33078 C  £71.00  £85.20 

CASPIAN 120 FF/EXT/SL/TT PLINTH BLACK (100MM) HACA33079 C  £86.00  £103.20 

CASPIAN 150 FF/EXT/SL/TT PLINTH BLACK (100MM) HACA33080 C  £96.00  £115.20 

CASPIAN 180 FF/EXT/SL/TT PLINTH BLACK (100MM) HACA33081 C  £105.00  £126.00 

CASPIAN 60 FF/EXT/SL/TT PLINTH WHITE (100MM) HACA33087 C  £62.00  £74.40 

CASPIAN 90 FF/EXT/SL/TT PLINTH WHITE (100MM) HACA33088 C  £71.00  £85.20 

CASPIAN 120 FF/EXT/SL/TT PLINTH WHITE (100MM) HACA33089 C  £86.00  £103.20 

CASPIAN 150 FF/EXT/SL/TT PLINTH WHITE (100MM) HACA33090 C  £96.00  £115.20 

CASPIAN 180 FF/EXT/SL/TT PLINTH WHITE (100MM) HACA33091 C  £105.00  £126.00 

CASPIAN 60 FF/EXT/SL/TT PLINTH BLACK (150MM) HACA33082 C  £62.00  £74.40 

CASPIAN 90 FF/EXT/SL/TT PLINTH BLACK (150MM) HACA33083 C  £71.00  £85.20 

CASPIAN 120 FF/EXT/SL/TT PLINTH BLACK (150MM) HACA33084 C  £86.00  £103.20 

CASPIAN 150 FF/EXT/SL/TT PLINTH BLACK (150MM) HACA33085 C  £96.00  £115.20 

CASPIAN 180 FF/EXT/SL/TT PLINTH BLACK (150MM) HACA33086 C  £105.00  £126.00 

CASPIAN 60 FF/EXT/SL/TT PLINTH WHITE (150MM) HACA33092 C  £62.00  £74.40 

CASPIAN 90 FF/EXT/SL/TT PLINTH WHITE (150MM) HACA33093 C  £71.00  £85.20 

CASPIAN 120 FF/EXT/SL/TT PLINTH WHITE (150MM) HACA33094 C  £86.00  £103.20 

CASPIAN 150 FF/EXT/SL/TT PLINTH WHITE (150MM) HACA33095 C  £96.00  £115.20 

CASPIAN 180 FF/EXT/SL/TT PLINTH WHITE (150MM) HACA33096 C  £105.00  £126.00 

CASPIAN 60 UV/LST PLINTH BLACK (100MM) HACA33106 C  £62.00  £74.40 

CASPIAN 90 UV/LST PLINTH BLACK (100MM) HACA33107 C  £71.00  £85.20 

CASPIAN 120 UV/LST PLINTH BLACK (100MM) HACA33108 C  £86.00  £103.20 

CASPIAN 150 UV/LST PLINTH BLACK (100MM) HACA33109 C  £96.00  £115.20 

CASPIAN 180 UV/LST PLINTH BLACK (100MM) HACA33110 C  £105.00  £126.00 

CASPIAN 60 UV/LST PLINTH WHITE (100MM) HACA33111 C  £62.00  £74.40 

CASPIAN 90 UV/LST PLINTH WHITE (100MM) HACA33112 C  £71.00  £85.20 

CASPIAN 120 UV/LST PLINTH WHITE (100MM) HACA33113 C  £86.00  £103.20 

CASPIAN 150 UV/LST PLINTH WHITE (100MM) HACA33114 C  £96.00  £115.20 

CASPIAN 180 UV/LST PLINTH WHITE (100MM) HACA33115 C  £105.00  £126.00 
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Product  
Code

Dispatch 
Code 

Price  
(ex. VAT)

Price  
(inc. VAT)

Commercial Fan Convectors

CASPIAN 60 UV/LST PLINTH BLACK (150MM) HACA33097 C  £62.00  £74.40 

CASPIAN 90 UV/LST PLINTH BLACK (150MM) HACA33098 C  £71.00  £85.20 

CASPIAN 120 UV/LST PLINTH BLACK (150MM) HACA33099 C  £86.00  £103.20 

CASPIAN 150UV/LST PLINTH BLACK (150MM) HACA33100 C  £96.00  £115.20 

CASPIAN 180 UV/LST PLINTH BLACK (150MM) HACA33101 C  £105.00  £126.00 

CASPIAN 60 UV/LST PLINTH WHITE (150MM HACA33006 C  £62.00  £74.40 

CASPIAN 90 UV/LST PLINTH WHITE (150MM) HACA33007 C  £71.00  £85.20 

CASPIAN 120 UV/LST PLINTH WHITE (150MM) HACA33008 C  £86.00  £103.20 

CASPIAN 150 UV/LST PLINTH WHITE (150MM) HACA33009 C  £96.00  £115.20 

CASPIAN 180  UV/LST PLINTH WHITE (150MM) HACA33010 C  £105.00  £126.00 

Duct and Grilles

ADJUSTABLE STRAIGHT AIR INLET/OUTLET EXTENSION DUCT (TO SUIT EXT & FF RO 60) HACA33043 C  £89.00  £106.80 

ADJUSTABLE STRAIGHT AIR INLET/OUTLET EXTENSION DUCT (TO SUIT EXT & FF RO 90) HACA33044 C  £113.00  £135.60 

ADJUSTABLE STRAIGHT AIR INLET/OUTLET EXTENSION DUCT (TO SUIT EXT & FF RO 120) HACA33045 C  £138.00  £165.60 

ADJUSTABLE STRAIGHT AIR INLET/OUTLET EXTENSION DUCT (TO SUIT EXT & FF RO 150) HACA33046 C  £161.00  £193.20 

ADJUSTABLE STRAIGHT AIR INLET/OUTLET EXTENSION DUCT (TO SUIT EXT & FF RO 180) HACA33047 C  £185.00  £222.00 

POWDER-COATED WHITE STEEL INLET/OUTLET GRILLE (TO SUIT FF & EXT RO 60) HACA33048 C  £54.00  £64.80 

POWDER-COATED WHITE STEEL INLET/OUTLET GRILLE (TO SUIT FF & EXT RO 90) HACA33049 C  £60.00  £72.00 

POWDER-COATED WHITE STEEL INLET/OUTLET GRILLE (TO SUIT FF & EXT RO 120) HACA33050 C  £65.00  £78.00 

POWDER-COATED WHITE STEEL INLET/OUTLET GRILLE (TO SUIT FF & EXT RO 150) HACA33051 C  £71.00  £85.20 

POWDER-COATED WHITE STEEL INLET/OUTLET GRILLE (TO SUIT FF & EXT RO 180) HACA33052 C  £78.00  £93.60 

POWDER-COATED BLACK STEEL INLET/OUTLET GRILLE (TO SUIT FF & EXT RO 60) HACA33053 C  £54.00  £64.80 

POWDER-COATED BLACK STEEL INLET/OUTLET GRILLE (TO SUIT FF & EXT RO 90) HACA33054 C  £60.00  £72.00 

POWDER-COATED BLACK STEEL INLET/OUTLET GRILLE (TO SUIT FF & EXT RO 120) HACA33055 C  £65.00  £78.00 

POWDER-COATED BLACK STEEL INLET/OUTLET GRILLE (TO SUIT FF & EXT RO 150) HACA33056 C  £71.00  £85.20 

POWDER-COATED BLACK STEEL INLET/OUTLET GRILLE (TO SUIT FF & EXT RO 180) HACA33057 C  £78.00  £93.60 

ANODISED ALUMINIUM INLET/OUTLET GRILLE (TO SUIT FF & EXT RO 60) HACA33058 B  £142.00  £170.40 

ANODISED ALUMINIUM INLET/OUTLET GRILLE (TO SUIT FF & EXT RO 90) HACA33059 B  £181.00  £217.20 

ANODISED ALUMINIUM INLET/OUTLET GRILLE (TO SUIT FF & EXT RO 120) HACA33060 B  £218.00  £261.60 

ANODISED ALUMINIUM INLET/OUTLET GRILLE (TO SUIT FF & EXT RO 150) HACA33061 B  £257.00  £308.40 

ANODISED ALUMINIUM INLET/OUTLET GRILLE (TO SUIT FF & EXT RO 180) HACA33062 B  £296.00  £355.20 

PENCIL PROOF GRILLE INSERT (PAIR TO SUIT FF, SL & UV 60) HACA33069 C  £79.00  £94.80 

PENCIL PROOF GRILLE INSERT (PAIR TO SUIT FF, SL & UV 90) HACA33070 C  £88.00  £105.60 

PENCIL PROOF GRILLE INSERT (PAIR TO SUIT FF, SL & UV 120) HACA33071 C  £98.00  £117.60 

PENCIL PROOF GRILLE INSERT (PAIR TO SUIT FF, SL & UV 150) HACA33072 C  £106.00  £127.20 

PENCIL PROOF GRILLE INSERT (PAIR TO SUIT FF, SL & UV 180) HACA33073 C  £116.00  £139.20 

UVC Accessories

CASPIAN UVC 60 1M ADJUSTABLE STRAIGHT AIR INLET/OUTLET EXTENSION DUCT HACA33016 C  £97.00  £116.40 

CASPIAN UVC 90 1M ADJUSTABLE STRAIGHT AIR INLET/OUTLET EXTENSION DUCT HACA33017 C  £123.00  £147.60 

CASPIAN UVC 120 1M ADJUSTABLE STRAIGHT AIR INLET/OUTLET EXTENSION DUCT HACA33018 C  £148.00  £177.60 

CASPIAN UVC 150 1M ADJUSTABLE STRAIGHT AIR INLET/OUTLET EXTENSION DUCT HACA33019 C  £174.00  £208.80 

CASPIAN UVC 180 1M ADJUSTABLE STRAIGHT AIR INLET/OUTLET EXTENSION DUCT HACA33020 C  £200.00  £240.00 

CASPIAN UVC 60 90° CRANKED AIR INLET/OUTLET DUCT HACA33011 C  £103.00  £123.60 

CASPIAN UVC 90 90° CRANKED AIR INLET/OUTLET DUCT HACA33012 C  £109.00  £130.80 

CASPIAN UVC 120 90° CRANKED AIR INLET/OUTLET DUCT HACA33013 C  £116.00  £139.20 

CASPIAN UVC 150 90° CRANKED AIR INLET/OUTLET DUCT HACA33014 C  £123.00  £147.60 

CASPIAN UVC 180 90° CRANKED AIR INLET/OUTLET DUCT HACA33015 C  £129.00  £154.80 

CASPIAN UVC 60 CIRCULAR SPIGOT (200MM X 2) AIR INLET/OUTLET DUCT HACA33021 C  £64.00  £76.80 

CASPIAN UVC 90 CIRCULAR SPIGOT (200MM X 2) AIR INLET/OUTLET DUCT HACA33022 C  £78.00  £93.60 

CASPIAN UVC 120 CIRCULAR SPIGOT (200MM X 3) AIR INLET/OUTLET DUCT HACA33023 C  £90.00  £108.00 

CASPIAN UVC 150 CIRCULAR SPIGOT (200MM X 4) AIR INLET/OUTLET DUCT HACA33024 C  £103.00  £123.60 

CASPIAN UVC 180 CIRCULAR SPIGOT (200MM X 5) AIR INLET/OUTLET DUCT HACA33025 C  £116.00  £139.20 

CASPIAN UVC 60 INLET/OUTLET GRILLE ANODISED ALUMINIUM HACA33031 B  £142.00  £170.40 

CASPIAN UVC 90 INLET/OUTLET GRILLE ANODISED ALUMINIUM HACA33032 B  £181.00  £217.20 

CASPIAN UVC 120 INLET/OUTLET GRILLE ANODISED ALUMINIUM HACA33033 B  £218.00  £261.60 

CASPIAN UVC 150 INLET/OUTLET GRILLE ANODISED ALUMINIUM HACA33034 B  £257.00  £308.40 

CASPIAN UVC 180 INLET/OUTLET GRILLE ANODISED ALUMINIUM HACA33035 B  £296.00  £355.20 
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CASPIAN UVC 60 INLET/OUTLET GRILLE POWDER COATED WHITE HACA33026 C  £54.00  £64.80 

CASPIAN UVC 90 INLET/OUTLET GRILLE POWDER COATED WHITE HACA33027 C  £60.00  £72.00 

CASPIAN UVC 120 INLET/OUTLET GRILLE POWDER COATED WHITE HACA33028 C  £65.00  £78.00 

CASPIAN UVC 150 INLET/OUTLET GRILLE POWDER COATED WHITE HACA33029 C  £71.00  £85.20 

CASPIAN UVC 180 INLET/OUTLET GRILLE POWDER COATED WHITE HACA33030 C  £78.00  £93.60 

Antibacterial Paint

ANTIMICROBIAL PAINT IN SMITHS STD RAL 9010 HAPF315001 C  POA POA

Controllers

ROOM THERMOSTAT HARD WIRED HAGA95001 A  £52.00  £62.40 

ROOM THERMOSTAT TAMPER PROOF HACA95004 A  £54.00  £64.80 

CASPIAN PROPORTIONAL HEAT OUTPUT CONTROLLER 15°-25° INTEGRAL (EC) HACA33005 B  £109.00  £130.80 

CASPIAN PROPORTIONAL HEAT OUTPUT CONTROLLER 15°-25° REMOTE SENSOR (EC) HACA33037 B  £148.00  £177.60 

CASPIAN PROPORTIONAL HEAT OUTPUT CONTROLLER 11°-21° INTEGRAL (EC) HACA33117 B  £109.00  £130.80 

CASPIAN PROPORTIONAL HEAT OUTPUT CONTROLLER 11°-21° REMOTE SENSOR (EC) HACA33118 B  £148.00  £177.60 

CASPIAN SKYLINE CT60 PROPORTIONAL HEAT OUTPUT CONTROLLER 15-25 (REMOTE SENSOR) HACA33125 B  £148.00  £177.60 

CASPIAN SKYLINE CT60 PROPORTIONAL HEAT OUTPUT CONTROLLER 11-21 (REMOTE SENSOR) HACA33123 B  £148.00  £177.60 

CASPIAN ADJUSTABLE LOW TEMPERATURE CUT-OUT (EC AND AC) HACA33001 B  £86.00  £103.20 

CASPIAN EXTERNAL CONTROL HARNESS (EC) HACA33004 B  £109.00  £130.80 

CASPIAN EC LINKING KIT (MASTER/SLAVE) HACA33068 B  £138.00  £165.60 

CASPIAN REMOTE SWITCHING ON/OFF RELAY (24V AC COIL) HACA33127 B  £138.00  £165.60 

CASPIAN THERMOSTAT (T1) & AUTO-SPEED CONTROL (T2) (AC LOW LEVEL) HACA33003 B  £91.00  £109.20 

CASPIAN THERMOSTAT (T1) (EC LOW LEVEL) HACA33002 B  £86.00  £103.20 

CASPIAN THERMOSTAT (T2) (AC LOW LEVEL) HACA33036 B  £86.00  £103.20 

SMART Controls

SL60 EC C/W FACIA MOUNTED SMART CONTROL HPCA32008 D POA POA 

SL90 EC C/W FACIA MOUNTED SMART CONTROL HPCA32009 D POA POA

SL120 EC C/W FACIA MOUNTED SMART CONTROL HPCA32010 D POA POA

SL150 EC C/W FACIA MOUNTED SMART CONTROL HPCA32011 D POA POA

SL180 EC C/W FACIA MOUNTED SMART CONTROL HPCA32012 D POA POA

FF60 EC C/W FACIA MOUNTED SMART CONTROL HPCA32013 D POA POA 

FF90 EC C/W FACIA MOUNTED SMART CONTROL HPCA32014 D POA POA

FF120 EC C/W FACIA MOUNTED SMART  CONTROL HPCA32015 D POA POA

FF150 EC C/W FACIA MOUNTED SMART CONTROL HPCA32016 D POA POA

FF180 EC C/W FACIA MOUNTED SMART CONTROL HPCA32017 D POA POA

UV60 EC C/W INTERNAL TAMPERPROOF SMART CONTROL HPCA32018 D POA POA 

UV90 EC C/W INTERNAL TAMPERPROOF SMART CONTROL HPCA32019 D POA POA

UV120 EC C/W INTERNAL TAMPERPROOF SMART CONTROL HPCA32020 D POA POA

UV150 EC C/W INTERNAL TAMPERPROOF SMART CONTROL HPCA32021 D POA POA

UV180 EC C/W INTERNAL TAMPERPROOF SMART CONTROL HPCA32022 D POA POA

SL60 EC C/W INTERNAL TAMPERPROOF SMART CONTROL HPCA32023 D POA POA 

SL90 EC C/W INTERNAL TAMPERPROOF SMART CONTROL HPCA32024 D POA POA

SL120 EC C/W INTERNAL TAMPERPROOF SMART CONTROL HPCA32025 D POA POA

SL150 EC C/W INTERNAL TAMPERPROOF SMART CONTROL HPCA32026 D POA POA

SL180 EC C/W INTERNAL TAMPERPROOF SMART CONTROL HPCA32027 D POA POA

FF60 EC C/W INTERNAL TAMPERPROOF SMART CONTROL HPCA32028 D POA POA 

FF90 EC C/W INTERNAL TAMPERPROOF SMART CONTROL HPCA32029 D POA POA

FF120 EC C/W INTERNAL TAMPERPROOF SMART CONTROL HPCA32030 D POA POA

FF150  EC C/W INTERNAL TAMPERPROOF SMART CONTROL HPCA32031 D POA POA

FF180 EC C/W INTERNAL TAMPERPROOF SMART CONTROL HPCA32032 D POA POA

EXT60 EC C/W INTERNAL TAMPERPROOF SMART CONTROL HPCA32033 D POA POA 

EXT90 EC C/W INTERNAL TAMPERPROOF SMART CONTROL HPCA32034 D POA POA

EXT120 EC C/W INTERNAL TAMPERPROOF SMART CONTROL HPCA32035 D POA POA

EXT150 EC C/W INTERNAL TAMPERPROOF SMART CONTROL HPCA32036 D POA POA

EXT180 EC C/W INTERNAL TAMPERPROOF SMART CONTROL HPCA32037 D POA POA

TT60 EC C/W INTERNAL TAMPERPROOF SMART CONTROL HPCA32059 D POA POA 

TT90 EC C/W INTERNAL TAMPERPROOF SMART CONTROL HPCA32060 D POA POA

TT120 EC C/W INTERNAL TAMPERPROOF SMART CONTROL HPCA32061 D POA POA
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Commercial Fan Convectors

TT150 EC C/W INTERNAL TAMPERPROOF SMART CONTROL HPCA32062 D POA POA

TT180 EC C/W INTERNAL TAMPERPROOF SMART CONTROL HPCA32063 D POA POA

UV60 EC  C/W REMOTE SMART CONTROL HPCA32038 D POA POA 

UV90 EC C/W REMOTE SMART CONTROL HPCA32039 D POA POA

UV120 EC C/W REMOTE SMART CONTROL HPCA32040 D POA POA

UV150 EC C/W REMOTE SMART CONTROL HPCA32041 D POA POA

UV180 EC C/W REMOTE SMART CONTROL HPCA32042 D POA POA

SL60 EC C/W REMOTE SMART CONTROL HPCA32043 D POA POA 

SL90 EC C/W REMOTE SMART CONTROL HPCA32044 D POA POA

SL120 EC C/W REMOTE SMART CONTROL HPCA32045 D POA POA

SL150 EC C/W REMOTE SMART CONTROL HPCA32046 D POA POA

SL180 EC C/W REMOTE SMART CONTROL HPCA32047 D POA POA

FF60 EC C/W REMOTE SMART CONTROL HPCA32048 D POA POA 

FF90 EC C/W REMOTE SMART CONTROL HPCA32049 D POA POA

FF120 EC C/W REMOTE SMART CONTROL HPCA32050 D POA POA

FF150 EC C/W REMOTE SMART CONTROL HPCA32051 D POA POA

FF180 EC C/W REMOTE SMART CONTROL HPCA32052 D POA POA

EXT60 EC C/W REMOTE SMART CONTROL HPCA32053 D POA POA 

EXT90 EC C/W REMOTE SMART CONTROL HPCA32054 D POA POA

EXT120 EC C/W REMOTE SMART CONTROL HPCA32055 D POA POA

EXT150 EC C/W REMOTE SMART CONTROL HPCA32056 D POA POA

EXT180 EC C/W REMOTE SMART CONTROL HPCA32057 D POA POA

TT60 EC C/W REMOTE SMART CONTROL HPCA32064 D POA POA 

TT90 EC C/W REMOTE SMART CONTROL HPCA32065 D POA POA

TT120 EC C/W REMOTE SMART CONTROL HPCA32066 D POA POA

TT150 EC C/W C/W REMOTE SMART CONTROL HPCA32067 D POA POA

TT180 EC C/W REMOTE SMART CONTROL HPCA32068 D POA POA

CT60 EC C/W REMOTE SMART CONTROL HPCA32058 D POA POA

SMITHS HUB FOR CASPIAN SMART CONTROL HACA33130 D POA POA 

SMITHS COMBINED SMART PLUG & REPEATER HACA33133 D POA POA

SMITHS REPEATER FOR CASPIAN SMART CONTROLS HACA33134 D POA POA

SMITHS SMART BUTTON FOR CASPIAN SMART CONTROLS HACA33135 D POA POA

SMITHS SMART WINDOW DOOR SENSOR HACA33136 D POA POA

SMITHS SMART WINDOW DOOR SENSOR SLIM HACA33137 D POA POA

SMITHS SMART BOILER RECEIVER HACA33138 D POA POA

SMITHS SMART RELAY HPCA33139 D POA POA
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Air Curtains

Ostro Hydronic - High Level Mounted

OSTRO 100W WATER EXCHANGER HPAC310014 A B  £796.00  £955.20 

OSTRO 150W WATER EXCHANGER HPAC310015 A B  £944.00  £1,132.80 

OSTRO 200W WATER EXCHANGER HPAC310016 B  £1,061.00  £1,273.20 

Electric - High Level Mounted

OSTRO 100E ELECTRIC EXCHANGER HPAC310017 D  £846.00  £1,015.20 

OSTRO 150E ELECTRIC EXCHANGER HPAC310018 D  £1,049.00  £1,258.80 

OSTRO 200E ELECTRIC EXCHANGER HPAC310019 D  £1,248.00  £1,497.60 

Without Exchanger - High Level Mounted

OSTRO 100C WITHOUT EXCHANGER HPAC310020 D  £630.00  £756.00 

OSTRO 150C WITHOUT EXCHANGER HPAC310021 D  £747.00  £896.40 

OSTRO 200C WITHOUT EXCHANGER HPAC310022 D  £830.00  £996.00 

Ostro Accessories

OSTRO HORIZONTAL HOLDER SET HPAC310023 B  £23.00  £27.60 

OSTRO VERTICAL HOLDER SET HPAC310024 B  £23.00  £27.60 

PANEL COMFORT - SPEED REGULATION & THERMOSTAT HPUH310009 B  £49.00  £58.80 

OSTRO DOORSWITCH HPAC310025 B  £68.00  £81.60 

1/2" STRAIGHT VALVE HPUH310026 D  £20.00  £24.00 

ACTUATOR TS LITE M30X1,5 HPUH310027 A  £42.00  £50.40 

OSTRO AIR CURTAIN BMS MODULE HPUH310028 B  £243.00  £291.60 

Unit Heaters

Solano Hydronic

SOLANO HEATER R1 HPUH310011 B  £734.00  £880.80 

SOLANO HEATER R2 HPUH310012 B  £815.00  £978.00 

SOLANO HEATER R3 HPUH310013 B  £896.00  £1,075.20 

SOLANO ECO 1 (INCL MOUNTING BRACKET) HPUH310030 D  £734.00  £880.80 

SOLANO ECO 2 (INCL MOUNTING BRACKET) HPUH310031 D  £815.00  £978.00 

SOLANO ECO 3 (INCL MOUNTING BRACKET) HPUH310032 D  £896.00  £1,075.20 

SOLANO ECO MAX 1 (INCL MOUNTING BRACKET) HPUH310033 D  £1,114.00  £1,336.80 

SOLANO ECO MAX 2 (INCL MOUNTING BRACKET) HPUH310034 D  £1,232.00  £1,478.40 

SOLANO ECO MAX 3 (INCL MOUNTING BRACKET) HPUH310035 D  £1,311.00  £1,573.20 

SOLANO MIX 1 (INCL MOUNTING BRACKET) HPUH310004 D  £643.00  £771.60 

SOLANO MIX 2 (INCL MOUNTING BRACKET) HPUH310036 D  £764.00  £916.80 

Solano Accessories

SOLANO INSTALLATION BRACKET (ECO 1, 2, 3 AND MIX 1) HPUH310005 B  £49.00  £58.80 

SOLANO MAX INSTALLATION BRACKET (MAX 1, 2, 3 AND MIX 2) HPUH310037 D  £54.00  £64.80 

PANEL INTELLIGENT THERMOSTAT HPUH310008 B  £119.00  £142.80 

PANEL INTELLIGENT REMOTE SENSOR HPUH310038 D  £30.00  £36.00 

PANEL COMFORT - SPEED REGULATION & THERMOSTAT HPUH310009 B  £49.00  £58.80 

MULTI 6 SPLITTER HPUH310010 D  £308.00  £369.60 

ELASTIC CONNECTION FOR HEATING MEDIUM (PAIR) HPUH310029 D  £57.00  £68.40 

ACTUATOR TS LITE M30X1.5 HPUH310006 A  £42.00  £50.40 

VALVE ASP/SSP KVS 5,5 HPUH310007 B  £65.00  £78.00 

 
Product  
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Fan Coils

Aegean SFC 235 Hydronic - Horizontal

AEGEAN SFC235EC/10 HPAE20004 E POA POA 

AEGEAN SFC235EC/20 HPAE20005 E POA POA

AEGEAN SFC235EC/25 HPAE20006 E POA POA

AEGEAN SFC235EC/30 HPAE20007 E POA POA

AEGEAN SFC235EC/40 HPAE20008 E POA POA

AEGEAN SFC235EC/50 HPAE20009 E POA POA

AEGEAN SFC235EC/55 HPAE20010 E POA POA

AEGEAN SFC235EC/60 HPAE20011 E POA POA

Aegean SFC 260 Hydronic - Horizontal

AEGEAN SFC260EC/10 HPAE20012 E POA POA 

AEGEAN SFC260EC/20 HPAE20013 E POA POA

AEGEAN SFC260EC/25 HPAE20014 E POA POA

AEGEAN SFC260EC/30 HPAE20015 E POA POA

AEGEAN SFC260EC/40 HPAE20016 E POA POA

AEGEAN SFC260EC/50 HPAE20017 E POA POA

AEGEAN SFC260EC/55 HPAE20018 E POA POA

AEGEAN SFC260EC/60 HPAE20019 E POA POA

Aegean SVFC 500 Hydronic - Vertical 

AEGEAN SVFC500EC/10 HPAE20020 E POA POA 

AEGEAN SVFC500EC/20 HPAE20021 E POA POA

AEGEAN SVFC500EC/25 HPAE20022 E POA POA

AEGEAN SVFC500EC/30 HPAE20023 E POA POA

AEGEAN SVFC500EC/40 HPAE20024 E POA POA

AEGEAN SVFC500EC/50 HPAE20025 E POA POA

AEGEAN SVFC500EC/55 HPAE20026 E POA POA

AEGEAN SVFC500EC/60 HPAE20027 E POA POA

Aegean Accessories

SMART AEGEAN PACKAGE 1 (WIRED REMOTE THERMOSTAT 
(FC600), VALVES, ACTUATORS, CONDENSATE PUMP)

FCA225000 E POA POA

VALVES / ACTUATORS FCA225001 E POA POA

CONDENSATE PUMP FCA225002 E POA POA

FREE ISSUE CONTROL FCA225003 E POA POA

SMART AEGEAN PACKAGE 2 (WIRED REMOTE THERMOSTAT 
(FC600), VALVES, ACTUATORS, CONDENSATE PUMP)

FCA225004 E POA POA
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Pedestal Radiators

Kiosk Hydronic - Low Level Floor Mounted

PEDESTAL KIOSK WHITE 500 HPKI100025 E POA POA

PEDESTAL KIOSK WHITE 1000 HPKI100028 E POA POA

PEDESTAL KIOSK WHITE 1500 HPKI100031 E POA POA

PEDESTAL KIOSK WHITE 2000 HPKI100034 E POA POA

Trafalgar Hydronic - Low Level Floor Mounted

PEDESTAL TRAFALGAR WHITE 500 HPTR110025 E POA POA

PEDESTAL TRAFALGAR WHITE 1000 HPTR110028 E POA POA

PEDESTAL TRAFALGAR WHITE 1500 HPTR110031 E POA POA

PEDESTAL TRAFALGAR WHITE 2000 HPTR110034 E POA POA

Tube Hydronic - Low Level Floor Mounted

PEDESTAL TUBE WHITE 500 HPTU110001 E POA POA

PEDESTAL TUBE  WHITE 1000 HPTU110004 E POA POA

PEDESTAL TUBE WHITE 1500 HPTU110007 E POA POA

PEDESTAL TUBE WHITE 2000 HPTU110010 E POA POA

 
Product  
Code

Dispatch 
Code 

Price  
(ex. VAT)

Price  
(inc. VAT)

Perimeter Heating

Sureline® Hydronic - Low Level Mounted

SURELINE 500 HPSL30001 B  £70.00  £84.00 

SURELINE 1000 HPSL30002 B  £132.00  £158.40 

SURELINE 1500 HPSL30003 B  £194.00  £232.80 

SURELINE 2000 HPSL30004 B  £255.00  £306.00 

Sureline® - attachments

SURELINE CASING 1000MM HASL30101 B  £59.00  £70.80 

SURELINE ELEMENT 1000MM HASL30111 B  £121.00  £145.20 

SURELINE FINGER GUARD 1000MM HASL30110 B  £30.00  £36.00 

SURELINE FINGER GUARD 500MM HASL30109 B  £25.00  £30.00 

SURELINE LEFT HAND VALVE COVER/END CAP HASL30102 B  £37.00  £44.40 

SURELINE RIGHT HAND VALVE COVER/END CAP HASL30103 B  £37.00  £44.40 

SURELINE 135° EXTERNAL CORNER HASL30108 B  £19.00  £22.80 

SURELINE 135° INTERNAL CORNER HASL30107 B  £19.00  £22.80 

SURELINE 90° EXTERNAL CORNER HPSL30106 B  £19.00  £22.80 

SURELINE 90° INTERNAL CORNER HPSL30105 B  £19.00  £22.80 

SURELINE CENTRE VALVE COVER HASL30104 B  £19.00  £22.80 

Fan Convectors

Ecovector® Hydronic (AC Motors) - High Level Mounted

ECOVECTOR HL 1000 HPEV50011 B  £430.00  £516.00 

ECOVECTOR HL 1000-12V HPEV50015 B  £557.00  £668.40 

ECOVECTOR HL 2300 HPEV50012 B  £524.00  £628.80 

ECOVECTOR HL 2900 HPEV50013 B  £650.00  £780.00 

ECOVECTOR HL 4000 HPEV50014 B  £909.00  £1,090.80 
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Fan Convectors

Ecovector® Hydronic (AC Motors) - Low Level Mounted

ECOVECTOR LL 1200 HPEV50001 B  £418.00  £501.60 

ECOVECTOR LL 2000 HPEV50002 B  £526.00  £631.20 

ECOVECTOR LL 2800 HPEV50003 B  £627.00  £752.40 

Ecovector® Smart Control Hydronic (AC Motors) - Low Level Mounted

SMART ECOVECTOR LL 1200 AC HPEV50022 E POA POA

SMART ECOVECTOR LL 2000 AC HPEV50023 E POA POA

SMART ECOVECTOR LL 2800 AC HPEV50024 E POA POA

Ecovector® Hydronic (AC Motors) - Vertical Low Level Mounted

ECOVECTOR VE 2500 HPEV50021 B  £705.00  £846.00 

Eco-Powerad® Hydronic (AC Motors) - Low Level Mounted

ECO-POWERAD 500 HPEP52001 B  £227.00  £272.40 

ECO-POWERAD 1000 HPEP52002 B  £288.00  £345.60 

ECO-POWERAD 1500 HPEP52003 B  £351.00  £421.20 

ECO-POWERAD 2000 HPEP52004 B  £482.00  £578.40 

Multivector Hydronic (EC Motors) - Low Level Mounted

MULTIVECTOR 970 HPAC36001 E POA POA

Spacemaker Hydronic (AC Motors) - Floor Recessed

SPACEMAKER HPSM12001 C  £434.00  £520.80 

Sterling Hydronic (AC Motors) - High Level Mounted

STERLING E 3KW HPST51012 A  £585.00  £702.00 
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Domestic Fan Convectors

Space Saver SS2E Electric - Plinth Mounted

SPACE SAVER SS2E (STAINLESS STEEL GRILLE) HPSS10070 A  £238.00  £285.60 

SPACE SAVER SS2E (WHITE GRILLE) HPSS10079 A  £226.00  £271.20 

SS2E Grilles

SPACE SAVER SS2E GRILLE BLACK HASS10132 A  £13.00  £15.60 

SPACE SAVER SS2E GRILLE BROWN HASS10131 A  £13.00  £15.60 

SPACE SAVER SS2E GRILLE CHROME HASS10134 A  £49.00  £58.80 

SPACE SAVER SS2E GRILLE WHITE HASS10133 A  £13.00  £15.60 

SS3E Electric - Plinth Mounted

SPACE SAVER SS3E (STAINLESS STEEL GRILLE) HPSS10075 A  £280.00  £336.00 

SPACE SAVER SS3E (WHITE GRILLE) HPSS10084 A  £268.00  £321.60 

SS80E Electric - Plinth Mounted

SPACE SAVER SS80E (STAINLESS STEEL GRILLE) HPSS10073 A  £296.00  £355.20 

SS80E Grilles

SPACE SAVER SS80E GRILLE BLACK HASS10152 A  £13.00  £15.60 

SPACE SAVER SS80E GRILLE BROWN HASS10151 A  £13.00  £15.60 

SPACE SAVER SS80E GRILLE CHROME HASS10164 A  £49.00  £58.80 

SPACE SAVER SS80E GRILLE WHITE HASS10153 A  £13.00  £15.60 

SS3, 5, 7, 5/12V Hydronic - Plinth Mounted

SPACE SAVER SS3 (STAINLESS STEEL GRILLE ) NO HOSES HPSS10001 A  £248.00  £297.60 

SPACE SAVER SS5 (STAINLESS STEEL GRILLE) HPSS10002 A  £296.00  £355.20 

SPACE SAVER SS7 (STAINLESS STEEL GRILLE) HPSS10003 A  £365.00  £438.00 

SPACE SAVER SS5/12V (STAINLESS STEEL GRILLE) HPSS10005 A  £420.00  £504.00 

SS3, 5, 7, 5/12V Grilles

SPACE SAVER SS3 / SS5 / SS5 12V / SS7 GRILLE BLACK HASS10102 A  £13.00  £15.60 

SPACE SAVER SS3 / SS5 / SS5 12V / SS7 GRILLE BROWN HASS10101 A  £13.00  £15.60 

SPACE SAVER SS3 / SS5 / SS5 12V / SS7 GRILLE CHROME HASS10104 A  £49.00  £58.80 

SPACE SAVER SS3 / SS5 / SS5 12V / SS7 GRILLE WHITE HASS10103 A  £13.00  £15.60 

SS5 Dual Hydronic/Electric - Plinth Mounted

SPACE SAVER SS5/DUAL (STAINLESS STEEL GRILLE) HPSS10076 A  £426.00  £511.20 

SS5 Dual Grilles

SPACE SAVER SS5 DUAL GRILLE BLACK HASS10122 A  £13.00  £15.60 

SPACE SAVER SS5 DUAL GRILLE BROWN HASS10121 A  £13.00  £15.60 

SPACE SAVER SS5 DUAL GRILLE CHROME HASS10124 A  £49.00  £58.80 

SPACE SAVER SS5 DUAL GRILLE WHITE HASS10123 A  £13.00  £15.60 

SS80 Hydronic - Plinth Mounted

SPACE SAVER SS80 (STAINLESS STEEL GRILLE) HPSS10009 A  £296.00  £355.20 

SS80 Grilles

SPACE SAVER SS80 GRILLE BLACK HASS10142 A  £13.00  £15.60 

SPACE SAVER SS80 GRILLE BROWN HASS10141 A  £13.00  £15.60 

SPACE SAVER SS80 GRILLE CHROME HASS10165 A  £49.00  £58.80 

SPACE SAVER SS80 GRILLE WHITE HASS10143 A  £13.00  £15.60 

 
Product  
Code

Dispatch 
Code 

Price  
(ex. VAT)

Price  
(inc. VAT)
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Prices for guidance only - please contact your local stockist or on-line supplier for the most competitive prices.

*When ordered before midday | Extended times for bulk orders and periods of peak demand are possible | Dispatch times are for standard products

Dispatch codes A Next working day* B Within 5 working days C Within 7-10 working days D Within 15 working days E Within 20 working days

 
Product  
Code

Dispatch 
Code 

Price  
(ex. VAT)

Price  
(inc. VAT)

Domestic Fan Convectors

Space Saver SS9 Hydronic - Plinth Mounted

SPACE SAVER SS9 (STAINLESS STEEL GRILLE) HPSS10004 A  £409.00  £490.80 

SS9 Grilles

SPACE SAVER SS9 GRILLE BLACK HASS10112 A  £13.00  £15.60 

SPACE SAVER SS9 GRILLE BROWN HASS10111 A  £13.00  £15.60 

SPACE SAVER SS9 GRILLE CHROME HASS10114 A  £49.00  £58.80 

SPACE SAVER SS9 GRILLE WHITE HASS10113 A  £13.00  £15.60 

Space Saver Accessories

SPACE SAVER WALL MOUNTED CONTROL SWITCH SS3, SS5, 
SS7, SS9 

HASS10162 A  £49.00  £58.80 

ROOM THERMOSTAT HARD WIRED HAGA95001 A  £42.00  £50.40 

FLEXIBLE HOSES 15MM PAIR HAGA95002 A  £60.00  £72.00 
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General Information

Stockists
All products are available nationally from Builders’ 
Merchants, Plumbers’ Merchants, Heating Equipment 
Distributors and Kitchen Equipment Distributors. 

In the event of difficulty, please contact us on 01245 324900 
or visit our website www.SmithsEP.co.uk or email us at 
sales@smithsep.co.uk for details of your nearest stockist.  
For the Republic of Ireland, contact MT Agencies on  
01 864 3363.

Retail Prices 
Your local stockist(s) (see above) will normally offer a 
discount on the retail prices shown in this brochure.

Delivery
We have categorised each product to give an indication of 
availability. Products marked A are available from stock and 
can be dispatched the same day if the order is received  
before Midday.

For other categories the products will be made to order 
and dispatched either on or before the number of working 
days shown. In all cases we will endeavour to meet your or 
your customer’s requirements. Delivery timescales will vary 
depending on size of order and destination.

Special Requirements
We offer a bespoke service, ranging from changes in colour, 
supplying with accessories factory-fitted, to a full product 
design service, to meet your exact requirements. Dispatch 
dates and prices will be advised at the time of order.

Guarantee
All products and accessories are covered by a free parts and 
labour guarantee* providing they have been installed and 
used in accordance with the Installation and User Guide.

Amendments
Prices are subject to alteration without prior notice and will 
be confirmed at the time of order.

* Please see our website for more information.

For product information, customer services or 
sales support call us on +44 (0) 1245 324900

For the Republic of Ireland, contact  
MT Agencies on 01 864 3363

Sales: sales@smithsep.co.uk 
General information: info@smithsep.co.uk

Smith’s Environmental Products Ltd
Blackall Industrial Estate, South Woodham 
Ferrers, Chelmsford, Essex CM3 5UW

SmithsEP.co.uk

@SmithsEP_UK

#ThinkSmiths
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ISO 14001 ISO 14001 

Smith’s, providing comfort  
for the built environment 




